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SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30054598 16/07/2016  05/08/2019   01/07/2019       102,15      102,15      7720     5,10

2   M30010352 03/02/2012  23/06/2017   02/07/2019       85,13      187,28      5646     4,25

3   M30027158 18/12/2013  23/08/2019   02/07/2019       102,15      289,43      6238     5,10

4   M30031898 26/08/2014  23/08/2019   02/07/2019       42,56      331,99      5279*     2,12

5   M30000906 08/02/2010  09/08/2010   03/07/2019       127,69      459,68      5272     6,38

6   M30002126 05/04/2010  26/07/2010   03/07/2019       127,69      587,37      5669     6,38

7   M30047725 14/04/2017  23/10/2017   04/07/2019       293,47      880,84      7768     14,67

8   M30027409 18/12/2013  30/06/2014   08/07/2019       127,69      1.008,53      5238     6,38

9   M30029960 27/06/2014  23/08/2019   09/07/2019       42,56      1.051,09      6238     2,12

10   M30030000 26/05/2014  22/12/2017   09/07/2019       85,13      1.136,22      5246     4,25

11   M30032879 02/12/2014  13/07/2015   09/07/2019       191,54      1.327,76      5238     9,57

12   M30041555 28/02/2017  15/12/2017   10/07/2019       314,45      1.642,21      5219     15,72

13   M30042450 07/10/2015  21/01/2019   10/07/2019       127,69      1.769,90      5694     6,38

14   M30053657 25/09/2016  23/08/2019   10/07/2019       153,23      1.923,13      7755     7,66

15   M28943962 12/12/2008  04/12/2009   11/07/2019       85,13      2.008,26      5275     4,25

16   M28943986 12/12/2008  04/12/2009   11/07/2019       53,20      2.061,46      5639     2,66

17   M30032351 13/09/2014  01/03/2017   11/07/2019       85,13      2.146,59      5255     4,25

18   M30040912 28/03/2015  23/08/2019   11/07/2019       102,15      2.248,74      5254     5,10

19   M30054967 10/03/2017  23/08/2019   11/07/2019       104,12      2.352,86      7720     5,20

20   M30027060 11/12/2013  23/08/2019   12/07/2019       68,10      2.420,96      5245     3,40

21   M30024147 30/09/2013  21/11/2017   15/07/2019       85,13      2.506,09      5263     4,25

22   M30029143 04/03/2015  23/08/2019   15/07/2019       68,10      2.574,19      5721     3,40

23   M30041494 05/04/2017  26/06/2018   17/07/2019       132,78      2.706,97      6238     6,63

24   M30053491 22/08/2016  25/11/2016   17/07/2019       127,69      2.834,66      5253     6,38

25   M30028794 20/06/2014  23/08/2019   19/07/2019       42,56      2.877,22      5664     2,12

26   M30040407 06/03/2015  06/07/2015   19/07/2019       127,69      3.004,91      7757     6,38

27   M30041254 13/02/2017  18/09/2018   19/07/2019       195,23      3.200,14      7768     9,76

28   M30042259 08/09/2015  21/03/2016   19/07/2019       53,20      3.253,34      5227     2,66

29   M30042651 17/08/2015  23/08/2019   19/07/2019       42,56      3.295,90      7727     2,12

30   M30047553 24/03/2017  12/06/2018   19/07/2019       293,47      3.589,37      7757     14,67

31   M30041087 09/04/2015  22/05/2018   22/07/2019       127,69      3.717,06      5659     6,38

32   M30042405 31/08/2015  03/03/2017   22/07/2019       191,54      3.908,60      6243     9,57

33   M30030652 17/12/2014  17/12/2018   23/07/2019       85,13      3.993,73      5279     4,25

34   M30041238 30/05/2015  23/08/2019   25/07/2019       68,10      4.061,83      5653     3,40

35   M30054812 14/11/2016  02/05/2017   26/07/2019       197,20      4.259,03      6248     9,86

36   M30047826 13/11/2015  23/08/2019   29/07/2019       102,15      4.361,18      7730     5,10

37   M30047833 30/11/2015  23/08/2019   29/07/2019       153,23      4.514,41      7730     7,66

38   M28949442 20/01/2010  23/07/2018   30/07/2019       191,54      4.705,95      6246     9,57

39   M30032478 22/10/2014  26/12/2016   30/07/2019       191,54      4.897,49      6252     9,57

40   M30040956 17/03/2015  23/08/2019   31/07/2019       68,10      4.965,59      5659     3,40
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